
Senior Barebow Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Sharon Pisani SAUAC 469 60 7 15 
2 Andrew Clarke HWUAC 428 60 4 14 
3 Mark Chagoury AUAC 415 59 6 13 
4 Emily Fang EUAC 409 60 1 12 
5 Thea Frost HWUAC 389 56 7 11 
6 Nyle Walker DUAC 387 57 4 10 
7 Benji Nixon AAC 318 57 1 9 
8 Thalia Wilson AAC 316 54 4 8 
9 Rosie Mouat USAC 309 53 1 7 

10 Alex Blake USAC 223 48 0 6 

 

Senior Barebow Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Andrew Clarke HWUAC 428 60 4 15 
2 Mark Chagoury AUAC 415 59 6 14 
3 Nyle Walker DUAC 387 57 4 13 
4 Benji Nixon AAC 318 57 1 12 

 

Senior Barebow Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Sharon Pisani SAUAC 469 60 7 15 
2 Emily Fang EUAC 409 60 1 14 
3 Thea Frost HWUAC 389 56 7 13 
4 Thalia Wilson AAC 316 54 4 12 
5 Rosie Mouat USAC 309 53 1 11 
6 Alex Blake USAC 223 48 0 10 

 

  



Senior Recurve Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Grant McLellan USAC 562 60 28 15 
2 Misha Pavlov DUAC 553 60 26 14 
3 Benji Hamer USAC 541 60 20 13 
4 Alex Lai DUAC 530 60 17 12 
5 Samuel Chapman USAC 518 60 14 11 
6 Tom Gymer SAUAC 494 60 7 10 
7 Lucy Gibbons EUAC 485 58 9 9 
8 Liam Coote SAUAC 472 60 11 8 
9 Mia Wolff AUAC 463 60 8 7 

10 Jack Stockton DUAC 460 60 3 6 
11 Lilin Yu EUAC 458 60 6 5 
12 Sam Topping AUAC 438 58 9 4 
13 Kelsey Hunt SAUAC 433 60 6 3 
14 Aleksandra Piperkova EUAC 425 52 8 2 
15 Chloe Zhang EUAC 422 60 4 1 
16 Cenyang Huang AUAC 370 60 2  
17 Eleanor Walker AUAC 361 59 2  
18 Michaela Cerna SAUAC 310 55 3  

 

Senior Recurve Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Grant McLellan USAC 562 60 28 15 
2 Misha Pavlov DUAC 553 60 26 14 
3 Benji Hamer USAC 541 60 20 13 
4 Alex Lai DUAC 530 60 17 12 
5 Samuel Chapman USAC 518 60 14 11 
6 Tom Gymer SAUAC 494 60 7 10 
7 Liam Coote SAUAC 472 60 11 9 
8 Jack Stockton DUAC 460 60 3 8 
9 Lilin Yu EUAC 458 60 6 7 

10 Sam Topping AUAC 438 58 9 6 
11 Huang Cenyang EUAC 370 60 2 5 

 

Senior Recurve Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Lucy Gibbons EUAC 485 58 9 15 
2 Mia Wolff AUAC 463 60 8 14 
3 Kelsey Hunt SAUAC 433 60 6 13 
4 Aleksandra Piperkova EUAC 425 52 8 12 
5 Chloe Zhang EUAC 422 60 4 11 
6 Eleanor Walker AUAC 361 59 2 10 
7 Michaela Cerna SAUAC 310 55 3 9 

  



Senior Compound Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Josephine Stewart SAUAC 572 60 34 15 
2 John Hamilton SAUAC 557 60 21 14 
3 Alex Chun SAUAC 535 60 9 13 
4 Caitlin Orr AAC 532 60 11 12 
5 Ellis White AAC 514 60 9 11 

 

Senior Compound Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 John Hamilton SAUAC 557 60 21 15 
 

Senior Compound Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Josephine Stewart SAUAC 572 60 34 15 
2 Alex Chun SAUAC 535 60 9 14 
3 Caitlin Orr AAC 532 60 11 13 

 

 

 

Senior Traditional Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Alex Adeyemi AUAC 307 56 2 15 
2 Ella Ilomaki  AUAC 210 38 0 14 

 

Senior Traditional Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Alex Adeyemi AUAC 307 56 2 15 
 

Senior Traditional Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Ella Ilomaki  AUAC 210 38 0 15 
 

 

  



Novice Barebow Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Laura Mazzoni EUAC 457 60 11 15 
2 Asher Brown DUAC 441 60 8 14 
3 Lochlan Mooney DUAC 366 57 4 13 
4 Bethan Williams SAUAC 353 55 3 12 
5 Alex Anderson DUAC 334 59 2 11 
6 Faith Hurst SAUAC 297 53 2 10 
7 Leah McGloin UWSAC 291 51 1 9 
8 Sarah Edwards AUAC 269 53 0 8 
9 Irina Guliaeva AUAC 173 34 2 7 

10 Mantasha Tamheed AUAC 135 35 0 6 
11 Charlie Campbell HWUAC 134 31 0 5 

 

Novice Barebow Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Alex Anderson DUAC 334 59 2 15 
2 Charlie Campbell HWUAC 134 31 0 14 

 

Novice Barebow Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Laura Mazzoni EUAC 457 60 11 15 
2 Bethan Williams SAUAC 353 55 3 14 
3 Faith Hurst SAUAC 297 53 2 13 
4 Leah McGloin UWSAC 291 51 1 12 
5 Sarah Edwards AUAC 269 53 0 11 
6 Irina Guliaeva AUAC 173 34 2 10 
7 Mantasha Tamheed AUAC 135 35 0 9 

 

Novice Compound Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Jingyan (Joanne) Quan EUAC 547 60 11 15 
2 Ashley Chan EUAC 492 56 9 14 
3 Bridey Simpson SAUAC 448 55 2 13 

 

Novice Compound Women 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Jingyan (Joanne) Quan EUAC 547 60 11 15 
2 Ashley Chan EUAC 492 56 9 14 
3 Bridey Simpson SAUAC 448 55 2 13 

  



Novice Recurve Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Mickael Izharudin USAC 467 59 10 15 
2 Harry Rimmer EUAC 430 59 1 14 
3 Jacob Somerville EUAC 419 59 7 13 
4 Edward Lowe SAUAC 388 59 6 12 
5 Adam Mullen SAUAC 269 50 1 11 
6 Stephen Harkness UWSAC 196 32 1 10 
7 Kelvina Lau HWUAC 179 45 0 9 

 

Novice Recurve Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Mickael Izharudin USAC 467 59 10 15 
2 Harry Rimmer EUAC 430 59 1 14 
3 Jacob Somerville EUAC 419 59 7 13 
4 Edward Lowe SAUAC 388 59 6 12 
5 Adam Mullen SAUAC 269 50 1 11 
6 Stephen Harkness UWSAC 196 32 1 10 

 

Novice Recurve Women 

Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Kelvina Lau HWUAC 179 45 0 15 
 

Novice Traditional Open 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Cizzie McGuiness DUAC 175 47 1 15 
2 Nathan Coghill USAC 170 32 1 14 

 

Novice Traditional Men 
Position Name Club Score Hits 10s Points 

1 Nathan Coghill USAC 170 32 1 15 
 

  



Senior Teams 

Team Name Score Total Points 
USAC Grant McLellan 562 2088 15 
  Benji Hamer 541     
  Samuel Chapman 518     
  Mickael Izharudin 467     
          
DUAC Misha Pavlov 553 1984 14 
  Alex Lai 530     
  Jack Stockton 460     
  Asher Brown 441     
          
SAUAC Tom Gymer 494 1868 13 
  Liam Coote 472     
  Sharon Pisani 469     
  Kelsey Hunt 433     
          
EUAC Lucy Gibbons 485 1830 12 
  Lilin Yu 458     
  Laura Mazzoni 457     
  Harry Rimmer 430     
          
AUAC Mia Wolff 463 1686 11 
  Sam Topping 438     
  Mark Chagoury 415     
  Cenyang Huang 370     
          
HWUAC Andrew Clarke 428 1130 10 
  Thea Frost 389     
  Charlie Campbell 134     
  Kelvina Lau 179     
          
AAC Benji Nixon 318 634 9 
  Thalia Wilson 316     
          
UWSAC Leah McGloin 291 487 8 
  Stephen Harkness 196     

 

  



Novice Teams 

Team Name Score Total Points 
EUAC Laura Mazzoni 457 1306 15 
  Harry Rimmer 430    
  Jacob Somerville 419    
          
DUAC Asher Brown 441 1141 14 
  Lochlan Mooney 366     
  Alex Anderson 334     
          
SAUAC Edward Lowe 388 1038 13 
  Bethan Williams 353     
  Faith Hurst 297     

       
AUAC Sarah Edwards 269 577 12 
  Irina Guliaeva 173     
  Mantasha Tamheed 135     
          
UWSAC Leah McGloin 291 487 10 
  Stephen Harkness 196     
        
USAC Mickael Izharudin 467 467 9 

       
HWUAC Kelvina Lau 179 313 8 
  Charlie Campbell 134     

 

Compound Teams 

Team Name Score Total Points 
SAUAC John Hamilton 557 1129 15 
  Josephine Stewart 572     
          
AAC Caitlin Orr 532 1046 14 
  Ellis White 514     
          
EUAC Jingyan (Joanne) Quan 547 1039 13 
  Ashley Chan 492     

 


